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4774 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJNANDINI GOGOI ADITYA GOGOI 0824 10178 306604 2023-24 430 86.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4775 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RUPSIKHA KONWAR LATE ANUPAM KONWAR 0824 10180 306606 2023-24 405 81.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4776 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SALINEE SAIKIA PRASANTA SAIKIA 0824 10181 306607 2023-24 427 85.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4777 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SILPISIKHA KURMI LT ATUL KURMI 0824 10184 306610 2023-24 419 83.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4778 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SNEHA BURAGOHAIN MRIDUL BURAGOHAIN 0824 10187 306613 2023-24 400 80.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4779 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SONA GOWALA ROBIN GOWALA 0824 10188 306614 2023-24 419 83.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4780 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TEJASWI MORAN GEGEN MORAN 0824 10195 306621 2023-24 426 85.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



4781 31 TINSUKIA SADIYA GOVT H S SCHOOL CHETANA BURAGOHAIN PULIN BURAGOHAIN 0826 10095 307606 2023-24 453 90.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4782 31 TINSUKIA SADIYA GOVT H S SCHOOL RIJUMONI BORGOHAIN PRADIP BORGOHAIN 0826 10160 307677 2023-24 417 83.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4783 31 TINSUKIA SENAIRAM H S SCHOOL MAYURI KACHARI BUDHIN KACHARI 0828 10044 308083 2023-24 400 80.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4784 31 TINSUKIA SENAIRAM H S SCHOOL RAKHI SONOWAL SURANJAN SONOWAL DAS 0828 10048 308090 2023-24 412 82.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4785 31 TINSUKIA SARVAJANIN H S VALIKA VIDYALAYA BARBY BARUAH SUNESWAR BARUAH 0828 10070 307951 2023-24 401 80.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4786 31 TINSUKIA SARVAJANIN H S VALIKA VIDYALAYA BOBITA SAIKIA DULAL SAIKIA 0828 10073 307954 2023-24 401 80.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4787 31 TINSUKIA SARVAJANIN H S VALIKA VIDYALAYA DINA GOGOI GIRIN GOGOI 0828 10079 307960 2023-24 414 82.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4788 31 TINSUKIA SARVAJANIN H S VALIKA VIDYALAYA PRIYASHREE GOHAIN ANIT GOHAIN 0828 10116 307996 2023-24 410 82.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4789 31 TINSUKIA SARVAJANIN H S VALIKA VIDYALAYA RASHMI SHARMAH MUKUL SHARMAH 0828 10119 307998 2023-24 417 83.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



4790 31 TINSUKIA INVENTURE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL KASHIS RAJAK SANJAY RAJAK 0828 10166 310682 2023-24 405 81.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4791 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE BIPASHA MORAN PRASANTA MORAN 0829 10255 308577 2023-24 412 82.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4792 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE HIMADREE CHUTIA RAMESH CHUTIA 0829 10261 308594 2023-24 450 90.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4793 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE LUCKY MORAN MANOJ MORAN 0829 10267 308619 2023-24 400 80.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4794 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE NIRU CHUTIA BIRBAL CHUTIA 0829 10272 308637 2023-24 409 81.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4795 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE POLI MAHANTA ARJEN MAHANTA 0829 10275 308644 2023-24 451 90.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4796 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE PRIYAKSHI GOHAIN AJAMIL GOHAIN 0829 10278 308650 2023-24 412 82.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4797 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE TONUJA DOHUTIA HAVEN DOHUTIA 0829 10287 308697 2023-24 440 88.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4798 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE UTPAL DUARAH DHONBOR DUARAH 0829 10289 308702 2023-24 435 87.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



4799 31 TINSUKIA VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA PRIYANKA DAS PANKAJ DAS 0831 10105 309594 2023-24 428 85.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4800 31 TINSUKIA VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA SHRUTI DAS NILUTPAL DAS 0831 10116 309606 2023-24 402 80.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4801 31 TINSUKIA AXOM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANKURITA BURAGOHAIN LACHIT BURAGOHAIN 0831 10174 309802 2023-24 408 81.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4802 31 TINSUKIA AXOM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LIMEKA SEMA BIHOTO SEMA 0831 10185 309813 2023-24 400 80.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4803 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE AARTI KUMARI BIJAY YADAV 0832 10001 309637 2023-24 403 80.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4804 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE AASHIKA DAS AMIT DAS 0832 10003 309639 2023-24 473 94.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4805 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE ANAHITA CHAKRABORTY ARUN CHAKRABORTY 0832 10007 309643 2023-24 447 89.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4806 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE ANGANA CHAKRABORTY ARUN CHAKRABORTY 0832 10008 309644 2023-24 446 89.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4807 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE BARKHA DAS RAJU DAS 0832 10013 309649 2023-24 429 85.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



4808 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE DISHANI CHAKRABORTY ANJAN CHAKRABORTY 0832 10026 309662 2023-24 426 85.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4809 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE DIVENITA KONWAR DIGANTA KONWAR 0832 10027 309663 2023-24 440 88.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4810 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE GAYATRI PHUKON JUGEN PHUKON 0832 10030 309666 2023-24 433 86.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4811 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE GEETASHRI MAHANTA BIPIN MAHANTA 0832 10031 309667 2023-24 409 81.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4812 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE JAGRITI KASHYAP RITWIK BORTHAKUR 0832 10038 309674 2023-24 430 86.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4813 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE JAHNOBI SEAL SUKHAMAY SEAL 0832 10039 309675 2023-24 430 86.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4814 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE KAJAL SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA 0832 10046 309683 2023-24 446 89.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4815 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE LAKHIPRIA MORAN DIPUL MORAN 0832 10058 309695 2023-24 436 87.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4816 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE LOVELY LIMBOO MON BAHADUR LIMBOO 0832 10060 309697 2023-24 407 81.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



4817 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE MELAYSIA GONSALVES LORENCE GONSALVES 0832 10063 309700 2023-24 418 83.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4818 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE MUSKAN BEGUM RUBUL AHMED 0832 10068 309705 2023-24 405 81.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4819 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE NIMISHA NANDI DIBYENDU NANDI 0832 10075 309713 2023-24 421 84.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4820 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE NISHITA SAHARIA KUSHAL SAHARIA 0832 10076 309714 2023-24 400 80.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4821 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE PARISMITA CHAOWROK DIPTI CHAOWROK 0832 10078 309716 2023-24 435 87.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4822 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE PRASTUTI KALITA PRABIN KALITA 0832 10082 309721 2023-24 414 82.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4823 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE SARIKA MANDAL DILIP MANDAL 0832 10118 309757 2023-24 423 84.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4824 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE SIMRAN YASMEEN MD AKHLAQ 0832 10125 309764 2023-24 411 82.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4825 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE SNEHA BARUAH KIRAN CHANDRA BARUAH 0832 10126 309765 2023-24 404 80.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



4826 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE SNEHA BHOWMICK SANJIB BHOWMICK 0832 10127 309766 2023-24 431 86.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4827 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE TANIA SARKAR NILKAMAL SARKAR 0832 10134 309774 2023-24 435 87.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4828 31 TINSUKIA WOMENS COLLEGE UJJAINI CHOUDHURY UJJAL CHOUDHURY 0832 10141 309781 2023-24 454 90.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4829 31 TINSUKIA AUXILIUM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANJELA BARLA ALBAN BARLA 0832 10152 301897 2023-24 437 87.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4830 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA BENGALI GIRLS' H S SCHOOL AIMAN FATIMA KHALID SHAMSI 0832 10247 308318 2023-24 401 80.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

4831 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA BENGALI GIRLS' H S SCHOOL SRIJITA DAS BIJIT DAS 0832 10265 308402 2023-24 423 84.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5412 31 TINSUKIA DIGBOI COLLEGE TULIKA CHOUDHURY MANASH CHOUDHURY 0812 30071 302638 2023-24 410 82.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5413 31 TINSUKIA DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHASWATI BHANU KALITA ABHIJIT KALITA 0814 30254 303259 2023-24 424 84.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5414 31 TINSUKIA DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANDINI SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA 0814 30256 303261 2023-24 408 81.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



5415 31 TINSUKIA DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MOHIMA TELI SUPRASAD TELI 0814 30268 303273 2023-24 406 81.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5416 31 TINSUKIA DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAPTAMI DAS KRISHNA KANTA DAS 0814 30281 303286 2023-24 416 83.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5417 31 TINSUKIA MARGHERITA COLLEGE RICHA SHARMA PARSHURAM SHARMA 0819 30127 305710 2023-24 430 86.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5418 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BINTI PRADHAN PREM BAHADUR PRADHAN 0824 30076 306701 2023-24 401 80.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5419 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUSHI RAI PREM RAI 0824 30081 306706 2023-24 423 84.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5420 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOSTURIKA ROBI GOGOI MONUJ ROBI 0824 30082 306707 2023-24 451 90.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5421 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MISS ESHA MECH MR. SARAT MECH 0824 30084 306709 2023-24 430 86.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5422 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NIKHMONI MORAN BIREN MORAN 0824 30086 306711 2023-24 405 81.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5423 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PALLABI TANTI BIRU TANTI 0824 30087 306712 2023-24 403 80.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



5424 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PRIYA BARUAH PINTU BARUAH 0824 30088 306713 2023-24 417 83.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5425 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAVITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 0824 30091 306716 2023-24 412 82.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5426 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHIKHA SAIKIA ANANTA SAIKIA 0824 30092 306717 2023-24 421 84.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5427 31 TINSUKIA SADIYA COLLEGE ASMA LIMBU AMIR LIMBU 0825 30078 307367 2023-24 419 83.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5428 31 TINSUKIA SADIYA COLLEGE NAMITA SARKAR SUBASH SARKAR 0825 30096 307388 2023-24 410 82.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5429 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COMMERCE COLLEGE NAYANIKA DEY SUBRATA DEY 0830 30170 309335 2023-24 447 89.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5430 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COMMERCE COLLEGE ARYA KUMARI SAH JITENDRA PRASAD SAH 0830 30229 309302 2023-24 413 82.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5431 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COMMERCE COLLEGE JULI KUMARI SATNARAYAN RAI 0830 30238 309322 2023-24 404 80.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

5432 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COMMERCE COLLEGE PRIYA DAS PRASANNA DAS 0830 30248 309349 2023-24 408 81.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



5433 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COMMERCE COLLEGE SUSHMITA DEY ANUP DEY 0830 30263 309381 2023-24 433 86.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6804 31 TINSUKIA LEARNERS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PINKY BASTOLA JIBANATH BASTOLA 0814 20131 305161 2023-24 408 81.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6805 31 TINSUKIA LEARNERS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL URBAKHI MORAN PROJIT MORAN 0814 20138 305168 2023-24 406 81.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6806 31 TINSUKIA DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHARBEE SONOWAL HARA PRASAD SONOWAL 0814 20182 303342 2023-24 409 81.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6807 31 TINSUKIA DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MERCY KONWAR BIKRAM KONWAR 0814 20188 303348 2023-24 411 82.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6808 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANKITA GARH DINA NATH GARH 0824 20108 306830 2023-24 402 80.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6809 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANKITA GHOSH ARUN GHOSH 0824 20109 306831 2023-24 418 83.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6810 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANWESHA BORAH KAMAL BORAH 0824 20111 306833 2023-24 442 88.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6811 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ARIFA FARHANA BABUL ALI 0824 20112 306834 2023-24 401 80.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



6812 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ARIFA HAQUE NURUL HAQUE 0824 20113 306835 2023-24 416 83.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6813 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUSHRA AMBIA MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 0824 20116 306838 2023-24 414 82.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6814 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEEPSIKHA KARMAKAR RAJESH KARMAKAR 0824 20119 306841 2023-24 430 86.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6815 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DIKKHYA KAKOTY MANOJ KUMAR KAKOTY 0824 20123 306845 2023-24 401 80.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6816 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HEMASHREE CHETIA RANJIT CHETIA 0824 20132 306854 2023-24 427 85.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6817 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HORSHITA CHOWRAK MAINA CHOWRAK 0824 20133 306855 2023-24 433 86.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6818 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAHNOBI GOGOI KUMUD GOGOI 0824 20135 306857 2023-24 449 89.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6819 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JUNNA MOSSANG KHOOMLA MOSSANG 0824 20138 306860 2023-24 407 81.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6820 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUSI GOGOI PABITRA GOGOI 0824 20145 306867 2023-24 409 81.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



6821 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KONGKONA KAVERI HATIMURIA RUKMA CHUTIA 0824 20147 306869 2023-24 414 82.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6822 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KRIPA DHAR BABUL DHAR 0824 20148 306870 2023-24 460 92.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6823 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KRITIKA TAMANG SURJYA BAHADUR TAMANG0824 20149 306871 2023-24 419 83.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6824 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LIMPI HAZARIKA BHUBAN HAZARIKA 0824 20151 306873 2023-24 410 82.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6825 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANSHI BARUAH PRADIP BARUAH 0824 20156 306878 2023-24 423 84.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6826 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAMRATA SONOWAL REBOT SONOWAL 0824 20161 306883 2023-24 408 81.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6827 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NANG KHAM CHAKHAP SAIMO CHAKHAP 0824 20163 306885 2023-24 436 87.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6828 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PABITRA THAPA KAMAL THAPA 0824 20166 306888 2023-24 418 83.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6829 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PARI MORAN CHANDRA KANTA MORAN 0824 20168 306890 2023-24 422 84.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



6830 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PARTHANA CHETRY GANGA BAHADUR CHETRY 0824 20169 306891 2023-24 451 90.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6831 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PRANJANA GOGOI POBITRA GOGOI 0824 20170 306892 2023-24 454 90.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6832 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RANI SAH MAHESH SAH 0824 20179 306902 2023-24 415 83.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6833 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMPRITI GOGOI ABANI GOGOI 0824 20184 306907 2023-24 429 85.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6834 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANCHITA PAUL SHYAMA PRASAD PAUL 0824 20186 306909 2023-24 412 82.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6835 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANJANA KARKI PADAM BAHADUR KARKI 0824 20187 306910 2023-24 427 85.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6836 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANJIVANI GOGOI RABINDRA GOGOI 0824 20188 306911 2023-24 412 82.400 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6837 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SNIGDHA BANERJEE SUDIPTA BANERJEE 0824 20193 306916 2023-24 419 83.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6838 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TAKSHITA GOGOI JATIN GOGOI 0824 20196 306919 2023-24 419 83.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



6839 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TEENA GOGOI MUKUNDA GOGOI 0824 20198 306921 2023-24 410 82.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6840 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TOURIST BARUAH AJIT BARUAH 0824 20200 306923 2023-24 440 88.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6841 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TRISHNA SHARMA TIRTHA SHARMA 0824 20202 306925 2023-24 401 80.200 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6842 31 TINSUKIA SENAIRAM H S SCHOOL GITIMALLIKA DIHINGIA BOLIN DIHINGIA 0828 20020 308119 2023-24 449 89.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6843 31 TINSUKIA SENAIRAM H S SCHOOL MAINU BORUAH MEMON BORUAH 0828 20025 308124 2023-24 409 81.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6844 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA BANGIYA VIDYALAYA H S SCHOOL KOYEL DUTTA BHOWMIK UTTAM DUTTA BHOWMIK 0828 20035 308306 2023-24 415 83.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6845 31 TINSUKIA INVENTURE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL KIRTIKA BORAH SUDHAN BORAH 0828 20054 310718 2023-24 400 80.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6846 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE HAFSHAH KHANAM NAUSHAD ALI KHAN 0829 20107 309067 2023-24 404 80.800 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6847 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE LAXMI SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA 0829 20115 309075 2023-24 475 95.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



6848 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE RITUSNEHA DAS RITUPARNA DAS 0829 20135 309096 2023-24 420 84.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6849 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE SIDDHI GUPTA ARUN GUPTA 0829 20147 309109 2023-24 448 89.600 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

6850 31 TINSUKIA VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA ADITI CHANCHALA YADAV RAMESH YADAV 0831 20013 309627 2023-24 420 84.000 Girls

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9144 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL IMON DOHUTIA DIGANTA DOHUTIA 0824 30032 306657 2023-24 409 81.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9145 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAGAT CHETRI DEBRAJ CHETRI 0824 30034 306659 2023-24 429 85.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9146 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KULDEEP DEY MRINAL DEY 0824 30037 306662 2023-24 422 84.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9147 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUSHAL GOYAL CHANCHAL GOYAL 0824 30038 306663 2023-24 419 83.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9148 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANISH AGARWAL SANT AGARWAL 0824 30041 306666 2023-24 408 81.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9149 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PRATAP KUMAR SHAH RABINDRA SHAH 0824 30050 306675 2023-24 428 85.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



9150 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PRITOM GOGOI KARAMJIT GOGOI 0824 30051 306676 2023-24 400 80.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9151 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PRIYANSHU DUTTA MONOJ CHANDRA DUTTA 0824 30052 306677 2023-24 460 92.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9152 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJDEEP GOGOI ARUP GOGOI 0824 30053 306678 2023-24 409 81.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9153 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAKTIM BORO RANJIT KUMAR BORO 0824 30054 306679 2023-24 448 89.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9154 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RITIK SONAR DEBANAND SONAR 0824 30055 306680 2023-24 449 89.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9155 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RITURAJ BARUAH ANANTA BARUAH 0824 30056 306681 2023-24 424 84.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9156 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RUPOM DEBNATH DIBAKAR DEBNATH 0824 30061 306686 2023-24 442 88.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9157 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHYAMAL MORAN RAJAT MORAN 0824 30065 306690 2023-24 454 90.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9158 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TONOY GOGOI GOUTAM GOGOI 0824 30067 306692 2023-24 429 85.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



9159 31 TINSUKIA SADIYA COLLEGE ROBIN RANA RAM BAHADUR RANA 0825 30057 307342 2023-24 408 81.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9160 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE MOHAMMED ANWAR NAJMUL HAQUE 0829 30078 308796 2023-24 412 82.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9161 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COMMERCE COLLEGE AVAY KUMAR SHAH DIPU SHAH 0830 30025 309155 2023-24 401 80.200 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9162 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COMMERCE COLLEGE SUBHAM DAS GUPTA SUBIR DAS GUPTA 0830 30120 309261 2023-24 422 84.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9163 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COMMERCE COLLEGE SUMIT DEB CHANDAN DEB 0830 30125 309268 2023-24 408 81.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9164 31 TINSUKIA AXOM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BIMAN ROY BIJAN ROY 0831 30001 309830 2023-24 414 82.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

9165 31 TINSUKIA AXOM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHIVAM CHETRY KRISHNA CHETRY 0831 30009 309838 2023-24 407 81.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11186 31 TINSUKIA LEARNERS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ABHISHEK SHARMA DINA PRASAD SHARMA 0814 20081 305113 2023-24 416 83.200 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11187 31 TINSUKIA LEARNERS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TUNUJ MORAN BIMOL MORAN 0814 20114 305145 2023-24 411 82.200 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



11188 31 TINSUKIA LEARNERS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VIBEK SHARMA CHURAMONI SHARMA 0814 20115 305146 2023-24 402 80.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11189 31 TINSUKIA LEARNERS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL YUBRAJ SANYASHI MANOJ SANYASHI 0814 20116 305147 2023-24 426 85.200 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11190 31 TINSUKIA DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ROHIT SRIWASTOVA SATRUDHAN SRIWASTOVA 0814 20168 303327 2023-24 423 84.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11191 31 TINSUKIA MARGHERITA PUBLIC H S SCHOOL MARTIN SEMA GOHETO SEMA 0820 20015 306027 2023-24 415 83.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11192 31 TINSUKIA MARGHERITA PUBLIC H S SCHOOL NOBIN SHARMA KRISHNA PRASAD SHARMA 0820 20017 306029 2023-24 405 81.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11193 31 TINSUKIA MARGHERITA PUBLIC H S SCHOOL SHIVANGAM NATH LACHIT NATH 0820 20023 306037 2023-24 443 88.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11194 31 TINSUKIA MARGHERITA PUBLIC H S SCHOOL TUSHAR PERIWAL SANDEEP KUMAR PERIWAL 0820 20026 306041 2023-24 418 83.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11195 31 TINSUKIA MARGHERITA PUBLIC H S SCHOOL WAAHID KHAN SHAMSHER KHAN 0820 20029 306044 2023-24 405 81.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11196 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AAYUSH PRASAD GOPAL PRASAD 0824 20001 306720 2023-24 432 86.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



11197 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ADITYA KARKI SURJYA BAHADUR KARKI 0824 20003 306722 2023-24 403 80.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11198 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ADITYA SURI RAJEN SURI 0824 20004 306723 2023-24 446 89.200 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11199 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMAN CHETRY RAJ KUMAR CHETRY 0824 20007 306726 2023-24 447 89.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11200 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANEK GOGOI KAMAL GOGOI 0824 20010 306729 2023-24 425 85.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11201 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANIRBAN HAZARIKA BINOY HAZARIKA 0824 20011 306730 2023-24 417 83.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11202 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANKIT KUMAR SINGH RAMAPATI SINGH 0824 20012 306731 2023-24 442 88.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11203 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AYON BARMAN TARINI BARMAN 0824 20015 306734 2023-24 412 82.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11204 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AYUSH CHETRY BALARAM CHETRY 0824 20016 306735 2023-24 402 80.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11205 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHARGAB PRATIM GOGOI BINOD GOGOI 0824 20018 306737 2023-24 402 80.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



11206 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHASKAR BURAGOHAIN LOUIPESTOR BURAGOHAIN 0824 20021 306740 2023-24 432 86.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11207 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BIKASH CHETRY DIL BAHADUR CHETRY 0824 20023 306742 2023-24 420 84.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11208 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BISHAL KUMAR SAH AKLESWAR PRASAD SAH 0824 20024 306743 2023-24 454 90.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11209 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BISWAJIT CHETRY MIN BAHADUR CHETRY 0824 20026 306745 2023-24 410 82.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11210 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BISWAJIT PATIR RAJU PATIR 0824 20027 306746 2023-24 442 88.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11211 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BITUPON BORAH RATUL BORAH 0824 20028 306747 2023-24 444 88.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11212 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DURGAM UPADHYAY BEDANIDHI UPADHYAY 0824 20033 306753 2023-24 435 87.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11213 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GYANJYOTI GOGOI DIGANTA GOGOI 0824 20034 306754 2023-24 462 92.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11214 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HIMANGSHU GOGOI HEMANTA GOGOI 0824 20036 306756 2023-24 426 85.200 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



11215 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JUNAID AKHTAR RAHMAN SOFIQUR RAHMAN 0824 20039 306759 2023-24 432 86.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11216 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LUKURAJ BORUAH PROBHUDH BORUAH 0824 20049 306769 2023-24 422 84.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11217 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANISH TANTI DEBNATH TANTI 0824 20050 306770 2023-24 407 81.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11218 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MONTU BHUMIJ RAJESH BHUMIJ 0824 20053 306773 2023-24 453 90.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11219 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAYAN JYOTI CHETRY NILA BAHADUR CHETRY 0824 20057 306777 2023-24 447 89.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11220 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NITUSHNU BORUAH JAYANTA BORUAH 0824 20062 306782 2023-24 416 83.200 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11221 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PALASHJYOTI GAYAN BALUBHADRA GAYAN 0824 20063 306783 2023-24 464 92.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11222 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PARIKSHIT SAIKIA DIGANTA SAIKIA 0824 20066 306786 2023-24 418 83.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11223 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PREM CHETRY GOBINDA CHETRY 0824 20069 306789 2023-24 442 88.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



11224 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJKUMAR MORAN DIPAK MORAN 0824 20076 306797 2023-24 423 84.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11225 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RITUSHMIN SONOWAL GUNEDHAR SONOWAL 0824 20078 306799 2023-24 407 81.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11226 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RUPJYOTI MORAN GOKUL MORAN 0824 20083 306804 2023-24 427 85.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11227 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHIVA JAISHI PANKAJ KUMAR JAISHI 0824 20088 306809 2023-24 404 80.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11228 31 TINSUKIA R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TONOY SONOWAL PRAFULLA SAIKIA SONOWAL0824 20094 306816 2023-24 427 85.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11229 31 TINSUKIA SENAIRAM H S SCHOOL LUSONJYOTI PHUKAN BIMAN PHUKAN 0828 20010 308107 2023-24 447 89.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11230 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE AMBARISH BORAH BUBUL CHANDRA BORAH 0829 20013 308968 2023-24 412 82.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11231 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE BIRAJ DUTTA BISWAJIT DUTTA 0829 20026 308982 2023-24 407 81.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11232 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE KRISHNA AGARWAL PRAVEEN AGARWAL 0829 20041 309001 2023-24 415 83.000 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College



11233 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE KRISHNA PRAJAPATI RAMA SHANKAR PRAJAPATI 0829 20042 309002 2023-24 414 82.800 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11234 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE KUSH KUMAR SHAH RAJU SHAH 0829 20044 309004 2023-24 421 84.200 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11235 31 TINSUKIA TINSUKIA COLLEGE TUSHAR KUMAR AICH BIPLAB KUMAR AICH 0829 20089 309049 2023-24 417 83.400 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College

11236 31 TINSUKIA VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA RONJON BORAH BABU BORAH 0831 20010 309624 2023-24 433 86.600 Boys

Dr. Bhairab 
Borgohain
9101363169
Tinsukia College
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